Staff Statement 2021-22

Sr. Teacher's Name Father's Name Designatio D.O.B Qualification Experienc Teaching Subjects Class
No. n e Assigned
(in years)
1. Simrat Pal Kaur Kulwant Singh Principal 23-08-1985 M.A. Eng., B.Ed., 13 English 10th
MCA
2. Inderjit Singh Chanchal Singh PGT 31-12-1989  B.Tech, M.E. Physics 7 Physics, Chemistry 10th to
12th
3. Sandeep Singh Lakhwinder Singh PGT 12-03-1987 M.Sc. Chemistry, 10 Chemistry, Physics 10th to
B.Ed. 12th
4, Jagnoor Singh Harjinder Singh PGT 15-08-1993 B.Tech 5 Physics, Math 10th to
12th
5. Daljit Kaur Suba Singh PGT 21-8-1984 M.Sc. Chemistry, 12 Chemistry, Biology 10th to
B.Ed. 12th
6. Karambir Kaur Rajinder Singh PGT 16-06-1996  M.Sc. Biology, M.Ed. 2 Biology, Chemistry 9th to
12th
7. Sukhbir Singh Swaran Singh PGT 10-10-1978 M.Sc. Math 14 Mathematics 11th &
12th
8. Manjeet Kaur Gurmej Singh PGT 02-11-1989 MBA, B.Ed 7 Business Studies 11th &
12th
9. Rubinder Kaur Mukhtar Singh PGT 18-12-1990 M.Sc. Economics, 7 Economics 11th &
B.Ed 12th
10. Ekta Gupta Vijay Agarwal PGT 28-07-1988 MBA, B.Ed. 7 Accountancy 11th &
12th
11. Jaswinder Kaur Mohinder Singh PGT 06-04-1978 M.A. Eng., B.Ed. 15 English, Social Sci. 9th to
12th
12, Harpreet Singh Makhan Singh PGT 24-12-1986 M.A. Eng., ETT 6 English 9th to
12th
13. Sukhwinder Ram Lubhaya PGT 08-10-1983 M.A, M.P.Ed 14 Physical Education 11th &
12th
14. Mahesh Kumar Des Raj Sharma PGT 26-10-1980 M.Sc. Math, B.Ed. 14 Mathematics 9th &
Sharma 10th
15. Kiran Bala Ajit Singh TGT 31-12-1980 M.A. Hindi, B.Ed. 17 Hindi 7th to

10th




16. Mandeep Kaur Sokhi Surinder Singh TGT 15-11-1982  M.A. Pol. Sci., B.Ed. 12 Social Science 9th &
10th
17. Veena Sharma Baldev Raj Sharma TGT 07-09-1979 M.A. Hindi, B.Ed. 8 Hindi 6th to
10th
18. Mridhu Bhashni Manohar Lal TGT 03-12-1983 M.Sc. Chemistry, 12 Science 8th to
M.Phil, B.Ed. 10th
19. Divya Vijay Kumar TGT 15-08-1984  M.Sc. Math, M.Phil, 12 Mathematics 8th to
B.Ed 10th
20. Gurjeet Singh Bhajan Singh TGT 26-09-1976 B.Tech 17 Mathematics 9th &
10th
21. Gurjit Kaur Kulwant Singh TGT 05-08-1976 M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed. 19 Punjabi 9th &
10th
22. Amrit Kaur Jaswant Singh TGT 11-03-1988 B.Sc. Non-Medical 8 Matheamtics, Science 7th, 8th &
9th
23. Gurwinder Kaur Darshan Singh TGT 01-10-1984 M.A Pol. Sci., Hindi, 7 Social Science 7th to
B.Ed. 10th
24, Seema Rani Tilak Raj TGT 19-02-1984 M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed 9 Social Science 7th to
10th
25. Meenakshi Ramesh Kumar TGT 15-05-1992 M.A Eng., History 7 English, Social Science 9th &
B.Ed 10th
26. Amandeep Kaur Ajit Singh TGT 12-09-1988 M.Sc. IT 7 Comp., Mathematics 6th to 9th
27. Navjot Kaur Sat Pal TGT 29-12-1989 B.Sc. Medical, B.Ed. 8 Science 8th to
10th
28. Manisha Ashok Kumar PRT 15-11-1985 M.A Hindi, 8 Hindi 5th to 9th
Sociology, B.Ed.
29. Suman Bala Balwinder Raj TGT 24-07-1987 MA Eng., B.Ed. 9 Social Science 5th to 9th
30. Ravneet Kaur Balraj Singh TGT 25-10-1991  M.A. Pol. Sci., Hindi, 5 Social Science 5th to 9th
B.Ed.
31. Parminder Kaur Gurmeet Singh TGT 05-02-1980 M_.A. Punjabi, B.Ed 16 Punjabi 5th to
10th
32. Priya Ranchal Prem Kumar TGT 18-03-1988 B.Sc. Non-Medical, 8 Mathematics, Science 6th to 9th
B.Ed.
33. Vishal Kumar Surinder Singh TGT 10-09-1988 M.Sc. Math, B.Ed. 10 Mathematics 6th to 8th
34. Amandeep Kaur Sharanijit Singh TGT 14-05-1986 M.A. Punjabi, 7 Punjabi 5th to 8th
PGDCA
35. Bharti Sanan Arun Kumar Sanan PGT 29-05-1983 M.Sc. Computer, 11 Computer 5th to 8th




36.

37.
38.

39.
40.
41.

42.

43,
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

Gurmeet Kaur

Davinder Kaur
Navjot Kaur

Rimple Kumari
Amandeep Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur

Lakhwinder Kaur

Mohit
Kanwaljit Kaur
Amarpal Singh
Rupinder Kaur

Amit Singh

Charanjit Kaur
Navkiran Kaur
Neha
Poonam Sharma
Mandeep Kaur
Tajmeet Kaur

Jatinder Kaur
Mamta Rani
Gagandeep Kaur
Gurjeet Kaur

Ranjana Bala

Amarjeet Kaur

Bhagwan Singh

Harbans Singh
Sukhwinder Singh

Mohinder Pal
Kulwant Singh
Kashmir Singh

Jagtar Singh

Raj Kumar
Inderjit Singh
Surjit Singh
Hardial Singh
Mohinderpal Singh

Sardul Singh
Jagjit Singh
Om Parkash
Tilak Raj Sharma
Sukhpal Singh
Baldev Singh

Bhupinder Singh
Baldev Raj
Bhagwant Singh
Kuldeep Singh

Ashok Kumar

Dilbag Singh

Special
Educator
TGT
TGT

TGT
TGT
TGT

NTT

TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT

TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PRT
PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT

17-06-1978

03-10-1994
10-12-1992

24-12-1985
24-02-1988
12-07-1995

10-05-1981

14-05-1997
21-03-1987
23-10-1983
15-09-1977
19-05-1988

05-02-1982
25-09-1994
25-02-1992
04-01-1982
08-10-1994
22-09-1989

11-12-1996
10-02-1986
22-08-1994
19-01-1994
08-12-1985

28-12-1984

MCA, B.Ed.
B.A.B.Ed. D.S.E

BCA, M.Sc. IT
M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.

M.Sc. IT, PGDCA
M.A Hindi, B.Ed.
B.Sc. Non- Medical
M.Sc. Chemistry
M.A, B.Ed.

B.Tech
M.A Punjabi, B.Ed.
M.A. Punjabi. B.Ed.
B.A, B.Ed.
B.Sc. Computer Sci.,
MCA
M.A. History, B.Ed.
BCA, D.EL.Ed
M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.
B.A., B.Ed.
M.Sc. Mathematics
B.A., B.Ed.

B.A. B.Ed.

B.A., B.Ed.

B.A., B.Ed.
M.A. English, B.Ed.

M.A. History, B.Ed.

M_.A. Pol. Science,
B.Ed.

17

Fresher
7
1
3

10

English, Special Educator

Computer, GK, Math
Hindi

Computer, GK, Math
Hindi
Science

All Subjects

Science
Punjabi
Punjabi
English
Mathematics, Computer,
G.K
Social Science, English
Computer, G.K
S.St., English
Hindi
Math, Science

English, Social Sci.,
Punjabi

English, Social Sci.

Mathematics, Hindi, G.K
Math, Science, English

English, Social Sci,
Science

English, Hindi, S.St.,
Science

Social Sci., Punjabi,
English

5th to 8th

5th to 8th
5th to
10th
5th to 8th
5th to 9th
5th to
10th
Pre-
Nursery
5th to 8th
5th to 9th
5th to 9th
5th to 7th
5th to 8th

5th to 7th
5th to 8th
5th to 8th
4th to 8th
4th
4th

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th to 6th

4th & 5th




60. Amanjot Kaur Jagir Singh PRT 30-10-1988 B.A., B.Ed., PGDCA 6 All Subjects 3rd
61. Rajwinder Kaur Ramesh Kumar PRT 23-07-1988 M.A , B.Ed. 11 All Subjects 3rd
62. Amandeep Kaur Pritam Singh PRT 12-05-1994 M.A, B.Ed. 5 All Subjects 3rd
63. Sukhjit Kaur Balwinder Singh PRT 02-03-1989 M.A,, B.Ed. 3 All Subjects 3rd
64. Sarabjit Kaur Jas Singh PRT 16-05-1978 M.A. Pol. Sci. 12 All Subjects 3rd
65. Veenu Khosla Subhash Chandar PRT 18-08-1975 M.A. Hindi 11 All Subjects 3rd
Sodhi
66. Paramijit Kaur Balwinder Singh PRT 18-03-1989 M.A Hindi, B.Ed. 8 All Subjects 3rd
67. Harinder Kaur Bawa Singh PRT 17-05-1972 M.A Punjabi, B.Ed. 18 All Subjects 3rd
68. Gurpreet Kaur Nirmal Singh PRT 15-09-1994 M.A. English 4 All Subjects 2nd
69. Ribka Masih Rana Masih PRT 24-08-1986 M.A., B.Ed. 7 All Subjects 2nd
70. Mandeep Kaur Satnam Singh PRT 20-11-1983 M.A., B.Ed. 8 All Subjects 2nd
71. Kawalpreet Kaur Narinder Singh PRT 23-12-1991 B.A., ETT 7 All Subjects 2nd
72. Jatinder Kaur Sukhjit Singh PRT 01-09-1981 M.A, B.Ed. 10 All Subjects 2nd
73. Rajbir Kaur Harbhajan Singh PRT 11-01-1987 M.A. B.Ed. 9 All Subjects 2nd
74. Jagandeep Kaur Paramjeet Singh PRT 03-11-1989 M.A. B.Ed. 2 All Subjects 1st
75. Harpreet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh PRT 15-01-1985  M.Sc. Computer Sci., 7 All Subjects 1st
B,Ed.
76. Rajwinder Kaur Joginder Singh PRT 01-05-1980 M.A. Pol. Sci., B.Ed. 16 All Subjects 1st
77. Manpreet Kaur Gurdeep Singh PRT 05-02-1986 M.A., ETT 9 All Subjects 1st
78. Kulwinder Kaur Bhatti Randhir Singh PRT 15-08-1981 B.A., B.Ed. 12 All Subjects 1st
79. Sandeep Kaur Hans Raj Singh PRT 04-10-1988 B.A., B.Ed. 4 All Subjects 1st
80. Sangeeta Sharma Vijay Kumar NTT 16-02-1981 M.A. Hindi 10 All Subjects KG
81. Mandeep Kaur Mohinder Singh NTT 25-01-1985 M.A,, B.Ed. 6 All Subjects KG
82. Satya Sewa Singh NTT 01-08-1966 B.A 22 All Subjects KG
83. Ravinder Kaur Bawa Singh NTT 05-04-1979 M.A. Punjabi 8 All Subjects KG
B.Ed.,ETT
84. Amandeep Kaur Surjit Kaur NTT 15-09-1988 B.A, B.Ed. PGDCA 5 All Subjects KG
85. Manpreet Kaur NTT Joga Singh NTT 31-12-1991 M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed. 5 All Subjects KG
86. Prabhjit Kaur Parmijit Singh NTT 07-07-1984 ETT, NTT 9 All Subjects Nursery
87. Hardeep Kaur Vir Singh NTT 10-06-1977 12th, NTT 20 All Subjects Nursery
88. Jaswinder Kaur Amarijit Singh NTT 16-03-1983 B.A., B.Ed., PGDCA 7 All Subjects Nursery
89. Manijit Kaur Pritam Singh NTT 02-10-1988 B.A, NTT, M.A. 7 All Subjects Nursery
90. Rajwinder Kaur Lakhwinder Singh NTT 20-08-1981 D.EL.Ed 12 All Subjects Nursery
91. Lovejot Kaur Jagir Singh NTT 09-09-1990 B.A., B.Ed., MA 3 All Subjects Nursery
92. Babita Sareen Kishan Chand NTT 26-01-1976 B.A., D.EL.Ed 16 All Subjects Pre-




93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

100.
101.

102.

103.

104.
105.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

Amandeep Kaur
Paramjeet Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur

Sharwan Singh
Lakhwinder Kaur
Gurmeet Singh
Binder Singh
Shammi Kumar

Narinder Kaur
Gagandeep

Stephin Bhatti
Davinder Kaur

Gagandeep Singh
Prabhjot Kaur
Ramanijit Kaur

Rajesh Malhotra

Amit Kumar
Manpreet Kaur
Banwari Lal
Kuldeep Singh

Tarsem Singh
Sardar Singh
Satnam Singh
Kulwant Singh

Makhan Singh
Kartar Singh
Charanjit Singh
Massa Singh
Mohinderpal

Sadhu Singh
Sushil Kumar

Lal Chand
Jarnail Singh

Daljit Singh
Sarbijit Singh
Sukhdev Singh

Surinder Malhotra
Surinder Kumar
Davinderjit Singh

Chaman Lal
Harjit Singh

NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
Data Entry
Music
Music
Music
Dance

Phy. Edu.

Phy. Edu.

Karate Coach

Nurse,
Wellness
Teacher
Librarian
Drawing
Drawing

Accountant
Clerk
Accountant
Gardener
Security
guard

26-03-1986

14-07-1988

16-03-1988

13-10-1983

04-03-1986
28-03-1980
10-11-1984
03-01-1977
01-01-1974

06-01-1978

20-04-1991

07-01-1984
05-09-1980

25-07-1984
05-01-1979
20-04-1984
02-11-1986
30-04-1987
01-01-1991
15-01-1975
10-03-1976

B.A, M.A, ETT
B.A, M.A
M.A, B.Ed.
B.A, B.Ed.

Graduation
B.A, Visharad
M.A. Bhaskar
B.A. Visharad
B.A in Classical

Dance

B.P.Ed, B.Ed

B.P.Ed.

12TH, black belt
12th, GNM

M.A. Pol. Sci., M. Lib.
N.T.T, Art & Craft

B.A., B.Ed.
B.Com, L.LB
Graduation

MCA
10+2
10th

12
12
12
20

16

10

11
12
11

10
10

All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
All Subjects
Data Entry
Music

Music
Music

Dance Teacher
Sports Teacher
Sports Teacger

Karate Teacher
Medical Assistant

Librarian

Drawing Teacher
History, Drawing

Accountant
Clerk
Accountant
Gardening
Security

Nursery
Pre-
Nursery
Pre-
Nursery
Pre-
Nursery
Pre-
Nursery
4th to 8th
4th to 8th
4th to 8th
All classes

4th to
12th
4th to
12th
All classes

4th to 8th
KG to 3rd

School
School




