## **Staff Statement 2021-22**

Sr. No.	Teacher's Name	Father's Name	Designatio n	D.O.B	Qualification	Experienc e (in years)	Teaching Subjects	Class Assigned
1.	Simrat Pal Kaur	Kulwant Singh	Principal	23-08-1985	M.A. Eng., B.Ed., MCA	13	English	10th
2.	Inderjit Singh	Chanchal Singh	PGT	31-12-1989	B.Tech, M.E. Physics	7	Physics, Chemistry	10th to 12th
3.	Sandeep Singh	Lakhwinder Singh	PGT	12-03-1987	M.Sc. Chemistry, B.Ed.	10	Chemistry, Physics	10th to 12th
4.	Jagnoor Singh	Harjinder Singh	PGT	15-08-1993	B.Tech	5	Physics, Math	10th to 12th
5.	Daljit Kaur	Suba Singh	PGT	21-8-1984	M.Sc. Chemistry, B.Ed.	12	Chemistry, Biology	10th to 12th
6.	Karambir Kaur	Rajinder Singh	PGT	16-06-1996	M.Sc. Biology, M.Ed.	2	Biology, Chemistry	9th to 12th
7.	Sukhbir Singh	Swaran Singh	PGT	10-10-1978	M.Sc. Math	14	Mathematics	11th & 12th
8.	Manjeet Kaur	Gurmej Singh	PGT	02-11-1989	MBA, B.Ed	7	Business Studies	11th & 12th
9.	Rubinder Kaur	Mukhtar Singh	PGT	18-12-1990	M.Sc. Economics, B.Ed	7	Economics	11th & 12th
10.	Ekta Gupta	Vijay Agarwal	PGT	28-07-1988	MBA, B.Ed.	7	Accountancy	11th & 12th
11.	Jaswinder Kaur	Mohinder Singh	PGT	06-04-1978	M.A. Eng., B.Ed.	15	English, Social Sci.	9th to 12th
12.	Harpreet Singh	Makhan Singh	PGT	24-12-1986	M.A. Eng., ETT	6	English	9th to 12th
13.	Sukhwinder	Ram Lubhaya	PGT	08-10-1983	M.A, M.P.Ed	14	Physical Education	11th & 12th
14.	Mahesh Kumar Sharma	Des Raj Sharma	PGT	26-10-1980	M.Sc. Math, B.Ed.	14	Mathematics	9th & 10th
15.	Kiran Bala	Ajit Singh	TGT	31-12-1980	M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.	17	Hindi	7th to 10th

16.	Mandeep Kaur Sokhi	Surinder Singh	TGT	15-11-1982	M.A. Pol. Sci., B.Ed.	12	Social Science	9th & 10th
17.	Veena Sharma	Baldev Raj Sharma	TGT	07-09-1979	M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.	8	Hindi	6th to 10th
18.	Mridhu Bhashni	Manohar Lal	TGT	03-12-1983	M.Sc. Chemistry, M.Phil, B.Ed.	12	Science	8th to 10th
19.	Divya	Vijay Kumar	TGT	15-08-1984	M.Sc. Math, M.Phil, B.Ed	12	Mathematics	8th to 10th
20.	Gurjeet Singh	Bhajan Singh	TGT	26-09-1976	B.Tech	17	Mathematics	9th & 10th
21.	Gurjit Kaur	Kulwant Singh	TGT	05-08-1976	M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed.	19	Punjabi	9th & 10th
22.	Amrit Kaur	Jaswant Singh	TGT	11-03-1988	B.Sc. Non-Medical	8	Matheamtics, Science	7th, 8th & 9th
23.	Gurwinder Kaur	Darshan Singh	TGT	01-10-1984	M.A Pol. Sci., Hindi, B.Ed.	7	Social Science	7th to 10th
24.	Seema Rani	Tilak Raj	TGT	19-02-1984	M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed	9	Social Science	7th to 10th
25.	Meenakshi	Ramesh Kumar	TGT	15-05-1992	M.A Eng., History B.Ed	7	English, Social Science	9th & 10th
26.	Amandeep Kaur	Ajit Singh	TGT	12-09-1988	M.Sc. IT	7	Comp., Mathematics	6th to 9th
27.	Navjot Kaur	Sat Pal	TGT	29-12-1989	B.Sc. Medical, B.Ed.	8	Science	8th to 10th
28.	Manisha	Ashok Kumar	PRT	15-11-1985	M.A Hindi, Sociology, B.Ed.	8	Hindi	5th to 9th
29.	Suman Bala	Balwinder Raj	TGT	24-07-1987	MA Eng. , B.Ed.	9	Social Science	5th to 9th
30.	Ravneet Kaur	Balraj Singh	TGT	25-10-1991	M.A. Pol. Sci., Hindi, B.Ed.	5	Social Science	5th to 9th
31.	Parminder Kaur	Gurmeet Singh	TGT	05-02-1980	M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed	16	Punjabi	5th to 10th
32.	Priya Ranchal	Prem Kumar	TGT	18-03-1988	B.Sc. Non-Medical, B.Ed.	8	Mathematics, Science	6th to 9th
33.	Vishal Kumar	Surinder Singh	TGT	10-09-1988	M.Sc. Math, B.Ed.	10	Mathematics	6th to 8th
34.	Amandeep Kaur	Sharanjit Singh	TGT	14-05-1986	M.A. Punjabi, PGDCA	7	Punjabi	5th to 8th
35.	Bharti Sanan	Arun Kumar Sanan	PGT	29-05-1983	M.Sc. Computer,	11	Computer	5th to 8th

			0 11	47.06.4070	MCA, B.Ed.	4.7	- 11 0 1 5	Ed. Col
6.	Gurmeet Kaur	Bhagwan Singh	Special Educator	17-06-1978	B.A. B.Ed. D.S.E	17	English, Special Educator	5th to 8th
37.	Davinder Kaur	Harbans Singh	TGT	03-10-1994	BCA, M.Sc. IT	5	Computer, GK, Math	5th to 8th
88.	Navjot Kaur	Sukhwinder Singh	TGT	10-12-1992	M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.	7	Hindi	5th to 10th
9.	Rimple Kumari	Mohinder Pal	TGT	24-12-1985	M.Sc. IT, PGDCA	13	Computer, GK, Math	5th to 8th
0.	Amandeep Kaur	Kulwant Singh	TGT	24-02-1988	M.A Hindi, B.Ed.	5	Hindi	5th to 9th
1.	Lovepreet Kaur	Kashmir Singh	TGT	12-07-1995	B.Sc. Non- Medical M.Sc. Chemistry	2	Science	5th to 10th
2.	Lakhwinder Kaur	Jagtar Singh	NTT	10-05-1981	M.A, B.Ed.	4	All Subjects	Pre- Nursery
3.	Mohit	Raj Kumar	TGT	14-05-1997	B.Tech	2	Science	5th to 8th
4.	Kanwaljit Kaur	Inderjit Singh	TGT	21-03-1987	M.A Punjabi, B.Ed.	5	Punjabi	5th to 9th
<b>15.</b>	Amarpal Singh	Surjit Singh	TGT	23-10-1983	M.A. Punjabi. B.Ed.	6	Punjabi	5th to 9th
6.	Rupinder Kaur	Hardial Singh	TGT	15-09-1977	B.A, B.Ed.	11	English	5th to 7th
17.	Amit Singh	Mohinderpal Singh	TGT	19-05-1988	B.Sc. Computer Sci., MCA	6	Mathematics, Computer, G.K	5th to 8th
18.	Charanjit Kaur	Sardul Singh	TGT	05-02-1982	M.A. History, B.Ed.	7	Social Science, English	5th to 7th
9.	Navkiran Kaur	Jagjit Singh	TGT	25-09-1994	BCA, D.EL.Ed	5	Computer, G.K	5th to 8th
0.	Neha	Om Parkash	TGT	25-02-1992	M.A. Hindi, B.Ed.	Fresher	S.St., English	5th to 8th
1.	Poonam Sharma	Tilak Raj Sharma	TGT	04-01-1982	B.A., B.Ed.	7	Hindi	4th to 8th
2.	Mandeep Kaur	Sukhpal Singh	PRT	08-10-1994	M.Sc. Mathematics	1	Math, Science	4th
3.	Tajmeet Kaur	Baldev Singh	PRT	22-09-1989	B.A., B.Ed.	3	English, Social Sci., Punjabi	4th
54.	Jatinder Kaur	<b>Bhupinder Singh</b>	PRT	11-12-1996	B.A. B.Ed.	2	English, Social Sci.	4th
55.	Mamta Rani	Baldev Raj	PRT	10-02-1986	B.A., B.Ed.	10	Mathematics, Hindi, G.K	4th
56.	Gagandeep Kaur	<b>Bhagwant Singh</b>	PRT	22-08-1994	B.A., B.Ed.	3	Math, Science, English	4th
57.	Gurjeet Kaur	Kuldeep Singh	PRT	19-01-1994	M.A. English, B.Ed.	5	English, Social Sci, Science	4th
58.	Ranjana Bala	Ashok Kumar	PRT	08-12-1985	M.A. History, B.Ed.	8	English, Hindi, S.St., Science	4th to 6th
59.	Amarjeet Kaur	Dilbag Singh	PRT	28-12-1984	M.A. Pol. Science, B.Ed.	5	Social Sci., Punjabi, English	4th & 5th

60.	Amanjot Kaur	Jagir Singh	PRT	30-10-1988	B.A., B.Ed., PGDCA	6	All Subjects	3rd
61.	Rajwinder Kaur	Ramesh Kumar	PRT	23-07-1988	M.A , B.Ed.	11	All Subjects	3rd
<b>62.</b>	Amandeep Kaur	Pritam Singh	PRT	12-05-1994	M.A, B.Ed.	5	All Subjects	3rd
63.	Sukhjit Kaur	Balwinder Singh	PRT	02-03-1989	M.A., B.Ed.	3	All Subjects	3rd
64.	Sarabjit Kaur	Jas Singh	PRT	16-05-1978	M.A. Pol. Sci.	12	All Subjects	3rd
65.	Veenu Khosla	Subhash Chandar Sodhi	PRT	18-08-1975	M.A. Hindi	11	All Subjects	3rd
66.	Paramjit Kaur	Balwinder Singh	PRT	18-03-1989	M.A Hindi, B.Ed.	8	All Subjects	3rd
<b>67.</b>	Harinder Kaur	Bawa Singh	PRT	17-05-1972	M.A Punjabi, B.Ed.	18	All Subjects	3rd
68.	Gurpreet Kaur	Nirmal Singh	PRT	15-09-1994	M.A. English	4	All Subjects	2nd
69.	Ribka Masih	Rana Masih	PRT	24-08-1986	M.A., B.Ed.	7	All Subjects	2nd
70.	Mandeep Kaur	Satnam Singh	PRT	20-11-1983	M.A. , B.Ed.	8	All Subjects	2nd
71.	Kawalpreet Kaur	Narinder Singh	PRT	23-12-1991	B.A., ETT	7	All Subjects	2nd
72.	Jatinder Kaur	Sukhjit Singh	PRT	01-09-1981	M.A, B.Ed.	10	All Subjects	2nd
<b>73.</b>	Rajbir Kaur	Harbhajan Singh	PRT	11-01-1987	M.A. B.Ed.	9	All Subjects	2nd
74.	Jagandeep Kaur	Paramjeet Singh	PRT	03-11-1989	M.A. B.Ed.	2	All Subjects	1st
75.	Harpreet Kaur	Sukhwinder Singh	PRT	15-01-1985	M.Sc. Computer Sci., B,Ed.	7	All Subjects	1st
76.	Rajwinder Kaur	Joginder Singh	PRT	01-05-1980	M.A. Pol. Sci., B.Ed.	16	All Subjects	1st
<b>77.</b>	Manpreet Kaur	Gurdeep Singh	PRT	05-02-1986	M.A., ETT	9	All Subjects	1st
<b>78.</b>	Kulwinder Kaur Bhatti	Randhir Singh	PRT	15-08-1981	B.A., B.Ed.	12	All Subjects	1st
<b>79.</b>	Sandeep Kaur	Hans Raj Singh	PRT	04-10-1988	B.A., B.Ed.	4	All Subjects	1st
80.	Sangeeta Sharma	Vijay Kumar	NTT	16-02-1981	M.A. Hindi	10	All Subjects	KG
81.	Mandeep Kaur	Mohinder Singh	NTT	25-01-1985	M.A., B.Ed.	6	All Subjects	KG
82.	Satya	Sewa Singh	NTT	01-08-1966	B.A	22	All Subjects	KG
83.	Ravinder Kaur	Bawa Singh	NTT	05-04-1979	M.A. Punjabi B.Ed.,ETT	8	All Subjects	KG
84.	Amandeep Kaur	Surjit Kaur	NTT	15-09-1988	B.A, B.Ed. PGDCA	5	All Subjects	KG
85.	Manpreet Kaur NTT	Joga Singh	NTT	31-12-1991	M.A. Punjabi, B.Ed.	5	All Subjects	KG
86.	Prabhjit Kaur	Parmjit Singh	NTT	07-07-1984	ETT, NTT	9	All Subjects	Nursery
<b>87.</b>	Hardeep Kaur	Vir Singh	NTT	10-06-1977	12th, NTT	20	All Subjects	Nursery
88.	Jaswinder Kaur	Amarjit Singh	NTT	16-03-1983	B.A., B.Ed., PGDCA	7	All Subjects	Nursery
89.	Manjit Kaur	Pritam Singh	NTT	02-10-1988	B.A, NTT, M.A.	7	All Subjects	Nursery
90.	Rajwinder Kaur	Lakhwinder Singh	NTT	20-08-1981	D.EL.Ed	12	All Subjects	Nursery
91.	Lovejot Kaur	Jagir Singh	NTT	09-09-1990	B.A., B.Ed., MA	3	All Subjects	Nursery
92.	Babita Sareen	Kishan Chand	NTT	26-01-1976	B.A., D.EL.Ed	16	All Subjects	Pre-

								Nursery
93.	Amandeep Kaur	Tarsem Singh	NTT	26-03-1986	B.A, M.A, ETT	9	All Subjects	Pre-
								Nursery
94.	Paramjeet Kaur	Sardar Singh	NTT	14-07-1988	B.A, M.A	9	All Subjects	Pre-
								Nursery
95.	Ramandeep Kaur	Satnam Singh	NTT	16-03-1988	M.A, B.Ed.	11	All Subjects	Pre-
								Nursery
96.	Amandeep Kaur	Kulwant Singh	NTT	13-10-1983	B.A, B.Ed.	6	All Subjects	Pre-
								Nursery
97.	Sharwan Singh	Makhan Singh	Data Entry	04-03-1986	Graduation	8	Data Entry	-
98.	Lakhwinder Kaur	Kartar Singh	Music	28-03-1980	B.A, Visharad	12	Music	4th to 8th
99.	Gurmeet Singh	Charanjit Singh	Music	10-11-1984	M.A. Bhaskar	12	Music	4th to 8th
100.	Binder Singh	Massa Singh	Music	03-01-1977	B.A. Visharad	12	Music	4th to 8th
101.	Shammi Kumar	Mohinderpal	Dance	01-01-1974	B.A in Classical	20	Dance Teacher	All classes
					Dance			
102.	Narinder Kaur	Sadhu Singh	Phy. Edu.	06-01-1978	B.P.Ed, B.Ed	16	Sports Teacher	4th to
								12th
103.	Gagandeep	Sushil Kumar	Phy. Edu.	20-04-1991	B.P.Ed.	6	Sports Teacger	4th to
								12th
104.	Stephin Bhatti	Lal Chand	Karate Coach	07-01-1984	12TH, black belt	10	Karate Teacher	All classes
105.	Davinder Kaur	Jarnail Singh	Nurse,	05-09-1980	12th, GNM	10	Medical Assistant	-
			Wellness					
			Teacher					
106.	Gagandeep Singh	Daljit Singh	Librarian	25-07-1984	M.A. Pol. Sci., M. Lib.	11	Librarian	-
107.	Prabhjot Kaur	Sarbjit Singh	Drawing	05-01-1979	N.T.T, Art & Craft	10	Drawing Teacher	4th to 8th
108.	Ramanjit Kaur	Sukhdev Singh	Drawing	20-04-1984	B.A., B.Ed.	12	History, Drawing	KG to 3rd
109.	Rajesh Malhotra	Surinder Malhotra	Accountant	02-11-1986	B.Com, L.LB	11	Accountant	-
110.	Amit Kumar	Surinder Kumar	Clerk	30-04-1987	Graduation	8	Clerk	-
111.	Manpreet Kaur	Davinderjit Singh	Accountant	01-01-1991	MCA	5	Accountant	-
112.	Banwari Lal	Chaman Lal	Gardener	15-01-1975	10+2	10	Gardening	School
113.	Kuldeep Singh	Harjit Singh	Security	10-03-1976	<b>10th</b>	10	Security	School
			guard					